Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

Hazardous Materials Emergency Preparedness (HMEP)
Grants Made for Use in Fiscal Year 2004*

$236,183 New Hampshire
$82,560 New Jersey
$183,283 New Mexico
$158,959 New York
$964,316 North Carolina
$181,716 North Dakota
$145,112 Ohio
$91,223 Oklahoma
$73,484 Oregon
$453,407 Pennsylvania
$300,494 Rhode Island
$88,920 South Carolina
$113,259 South Dakota
$612,982 Tennessee
$302,514 Texas
$204,938 Utah
$230,885 Vermont
$182,148 Virginia
$204,058 Washington
$107,242 West Virginia
$186,902 Wisconsin
$214,283 Wyoming
$331,393
$262,068
$177,883 American Samoa
$266,548 Guam
$118,746 Northern Mariana Islands
$183,399 Puerto Rico
$123,594 US Virgin Islands
Fallon Paiute-Shoshone Tribe, NV $25,688
Inter Tribal Council, AZ $160,000
Menominee Indian Tribe, WI $24,487
Pueblo of Acoma, NM $25,688
Pueblo of Laguna, NM $25,688
Pyramid Lake Paiute Tribe, NV $25,688
Reno Sparks Indian Colony, NV $25,688
St. Regis Mohawk Tribe, NY $24,200
Salish & Kootenai Tribes, MT $10,000
Shoshone Paiute Tribe, NV $25,688
Grand Total $12,800,000

$106,013
$289,579
$150,123
$470,968
$316,260
$137,298
$510,751
$188,028
$175,178
$404,762

$92,480
$190,616
$126,980
$249,996
$668,460
$145,957

$84,172
$243,051
$206,220
$140,570
$260,053

$94,237

$66,207
$67,353
$65,973
$126,417
$66,984

* Grants awarded 9/2003




