Hazardous Materials Emergency Preparedness (HMEP) Grants Made for Use in Fiscal Year 2004*

	Grand Total		\$12,800,000	
	Shoshone Paiute Tribe, N	IV	\$25,688	
	St. Regis Mohawk Tribe, NY Salish & Kootenai Tribes, MT		\$10,000 \$25,688	
			\$24,200	
	Reno Sparks Indian Color		\$25,688	
	Fallon Paiute-Shoshone Tribe, NV Inter Tribal Council, AZ Menominee Indian Tribe, WI Pueblo of Acoma, NM Pueblo of Laguna, NM Pyramid Lake Paiute Tribe, NV		\$25,688	
			\$25,688	
			\$25,688	
			\$24,487	
			\$25,688 \$160,000	
Nevada	\$123,594	US Virgin Islands		\$66,984
Nebraska	\$183,399	Puerto Rico		\$126,417
Montana	\$118,746	Northern Mariana Islands		\$65,973
Missouri	\$266,548	Guam		\$67,353
Mississippi	\$177,883	American Samoa		\$66,207
Minnesota	\$262,068			
Michigan	\$331,393			
Massachusetts	\$214,283	Wyoming		\$94,237
Maryland	\$186,902	Wisconsin		\$260,053
Maine	\$107,242	West Virginia		\$140,570
Louisiana	\$204,058	Washington		\$206,220
Kentucky	\$182,148	Virginia		\$243,051
Kansas	\$230,885	Vermont		\$84,172
Iowa	\$204,938	Utah		\$145,957
Indiana	\$302,514	Texas		\$668,460
Illinois	\$612,982	Tennessee		\$249,996
Idaho	\$113,259	South Dakota		\$126,980
Hawaii	\$88,920	South Carolina		\$190,616
Georgia	\$300,494	Rhode Island		\$92,480
Florida	\$453,407	Pennsylvania		\$404,762
District of Columbia	\$73,484	Oregon		\$175,178
Delaware	\$145,112 \$91,223	Oklahoma		\$510,751 \$188,028
Connecticut	\$181,716 \$145,112	Ohio		\$137,298 \$510,751
California Colorado	\$964,316 \$181,716	North Carolina North Dakota		\$316,260 \$137,208
Arkansas	\$158,959 \$064,346	New York		\$470,968 \$316,360
Arizona	\$183,283 \$450,050	New Mexico		\$150,123
Alaska	\$82,560	New Jersey		\$289,579
	^	New Hampshire		AAA

^{*} Grants awarded 9/2003